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BREAK: ““

OTHER: gmﬁ\“
{In Archive} RE: new bedford terminal [} . . ,
& Ann Williams to: Kimmell, Ken (EEA). : _ © 7 -11/17/2010 05:47 PM
" Archive: . - This message is being viewed in an archive. ' E

I'm in the midst of trying to describe the Southilerminal site, so having the map'is a great help. But I am puzzling
~_ over the various acreages, so after tomorrow's meeting would you and Chet and Jay have the time to let me ask a
couple of questions with the map in hand? .

“"Kimmell, Ken (EEA)" e

From: "Klmmell Ken (EEA)" <Ken. Klmmell@stale ma.us>

To: Ann Williams/R1/USEPA/US@EPA, "Kimmell, Ken (EEA)" <Ken. Kimmell@state.ma.us>
- Ce: ‘Chet Myers' <cmyers@apexcos.com>, Jay Borkland <jborkland@apexcos.com>

Date: 11/17/2010 05:38 PM

Subject: RE: new bedford tefminal

Glad to hear that. I thought T was a bit late!

Kenneth L. Kimmell
General Counsel,
- Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs
100 Cambridge Street
Boston, MA 02114
(617) 626-1137 (phone) : :
(617) 626-1095 (facsimile) -

----- Original Message----- ’

From: Williams. Ann@epamall epa.gov [mallto Williams. Ann@epamail.epa.gov] . _
Sent: Wednesday, November 17, 2010 5 38 PM . L ' /
To: Kimmell, Ken (EEA) : ‘ :

Cc: 'Chet Myers Jay Borkland

,,,,,

Thanks Ken Perfect tlmmg - o
Ann A : o : -

Ann H. Williams
Senior Assistant Regional Counsel
. U.S. EPA Region | °
- 5 Post Office Square — Suite 100
Mail Code ORA18-1
Boston, MA 02109-3912
617-918-1097 (phone) - _ o :
617-918-0097 (fax) ' . - ,
williams.ann@epa.gov :

From:  "Kimmell, Ken (EEA)" <Ken.Kimmell@state.ma.us>
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. . a}lJ .Al 4( R
To: Ann Wllllams/RI/USEPA/US@EPA

Cc: 'Chet Myers' <cmyers@apexcos.com>, Jay BOrkland <jborkland@apexcos.com>

Date:  .11/17/2010 05:35 PM

; Subject: new bedford terminal

Ann, attached is a short memorandum responding to 4 questions you raised
with us, as well as back up material pertinent to our answers. Thank
you for your attention to this.

Kenneth L. Kimmell . ’
General Counsel,
Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs

100 Cambridge Street
Boston, MA 02114
(617) 626-1137 (phone)

(617) 626-1095 (facsimile)
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